Offenses

Crime and Activity Report
June 2021

Homicide

Rape

Robbery

Assault

Burglary

Larceny

Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service

Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports

State

County
Municipal
Private Property
Other

Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks

Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
Equipment
License
Investigative
Results:
Citations
Warnings
Custodial Arrest
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings

Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation
Animals
Other

Jun 2021
43
0

(=)

2961
1121
796
1044

176

33

S OO

o

147

98

48

79
69

54
28

20

YTD
229

15
93
29
60
30

15732
5865
4190
5677

816

60

48

576

419
82
240
61

416
325
13
12

271
235

28



