Crime and Activity Report June 2021

		Jun 2021	YTD
Offenses		43	229
Homicide		0	1
Rape		0	1
Robbery		3	15
Assault		19	93
Burglary		4	29
Larceny		13	60
Motor Ve	hicle Theft	4	30
Calls for Service		2961	15732
Directed		1121	5865
Assisted		796	4190
Self-Initia	nted	1044	5677
			3077
Police Reports		176	816
Accident Reports		33	230
State		18	98
County		8	72
Municipal		7	53
Private Property		0	7
Other		0	0
Unknown		0	0
Crime Prevention Checks		1	60
Field Interview Rep	oorts	1	48
Motorist Contacts		147	576
Violation	= •		
	Moving	98	419
	Equipment	2	82
	License	48	240
	Investigative	5	61
Results:			
	Citations	79	416
	Warnings	69	325
	Custodial Arrest	2	13
	No Action	7	12
	Other	0	1
Ordinance Violation Warnings		54	271
Vehicles		28	235
Occupancy	•	0	0
Vegetation		20	28
Animals		6	8
Other		0	0